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LIH

328

Low pressure UV high power amalgam lamp
Description: AL C 120W 4P SE (03)

Electrical Data
Wattage
Current
Voltage

Dimensions

Arc Lenght

Overall Lenght (A)
Lenght without pins (B)
Diameter

1 6.3

120 W
1,0 A
120 \Y
810 mm
887 mm
880 mm

15 mm

Socket

Physical Data

Average Lifetime

Material

UV C Output 253,7 nm /100 hr
Intensity @ 1 m
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4 Pin single ended

12000 h
ozone-free quarz
40 W
pW/cm2

This lamps may only be operated in closed
systems equipped with suitable protection
devices. UVC radiation causes skin burns
and eye irritations!

Might be subject to technical modifications!

UVC Lamp AL C 120W 4P SE (03)

Order No.: ALC612003
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